67-091 Naukana Street, Waialua 96791 * $827,000 * Originally $828,000

Sold Price: $808,000
Beds: 3
Bath: 1/0
Living Sq. Ft.: 1,358
Land Sq. Ft.: 2,874
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 213
Sq. Ft. Other: 144
Total Sq. Ft. 1,715
Maint./Assoc. $0 / $0
Parking:
Zoning:

Sold Date:
MLS#:

Status:

List Date & DOM:
Condition:
Frontage:
Tax/Year:
Neighborhood:
Flood Zone:

3 Car+, Carport, Driveway, Street
05 - R-5 Residential District

05-04-2020

202003182, FS

Sold
02-13-2020 & 24
Excellent

Other
$109/2019
Waialua

Zone AE - Tool

Sold Ratio: 98%
Year Built: 1991
Remodeled: 2019
Total Parking: 4
Assessed Value
Building: $0
Land: $0
Total: $0
Stories / CPR: Two / Yes

Frontage: Other
View: Mountain

Public Remarks: Check out the remodel on this home in Waialua! 3 bedrooms, two living rooms, a beautiful kitchen with
black stainless appliances and 11 foot peninsula, great soaking tub, too many upgrades to list! Sale Conditions: None
Schools: , , * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

L
|Address ||Price ||Bd &Bth ||Living / Avg. |[Land | Avg. |lpom |
|67-091 Naukana Street ||$822,000  |3&1/0 ||2.358 | $609 2,874 | $288 22 |
: Assessed |[Assessed||Assessed . [ Year &
Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. Land Building ||Total Ratio Remodeled
|67-091 Naukana Street |l$209 | $0 | 50 |ls0 |50 |ls0 |linfos |[1991 & 2019]
|Address ||So|d Price ||So|d Date ||So|d Ratio ||0rigina| Ratio ||So|d Terms |
|67-091 Naukana Street ||$808,000 ||05-04-2020  |l98% ||98% ||va |



https://www.google.com/maps/place/67-091 Naukana Street ,+Waialua,+HI+96791
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202003182&PropertyType=RES
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=670160090002
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=167016009
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202003182&Region=North Shore&Price=827000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202003182&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202003182&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202003182&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202003182&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202003182&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202003182&PropertyType=RES#tax
https://www.google.com/maps/place/67-091 Naukana Street ,+Waialua,+HI+96791
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202003182&PropertyType=RES
https://www.google.com/maps/place/67-091 Naukana Street ,+Waialua,+HI+96791
https://www.google.com/maps/place/67-091 Naukana Street ,+Waialua,+HI+96791

67-091 Naukana Street - MLS#: 202003182 - Original price was $828,000 - Check out the remodel on this home in Waialua!
3 bedrooms, two living rooms, a beautiful kitchen with black stainless appliances and 11 foot peninsula, great soaking tub,
too many upgrades to list! Region: North Shore Neighborhood: Waialua Condition: Excellent Parking: 3 Car+, Carport,
Driveway, Street Total Parking: 4 View: Mountain Frontage: Other Pool: None Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District Sale
Conditions: None Schools: , , * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market


https://www.google.com/maps/place/67-091 Naukana Street ,+Waialua,+HI+96791
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202003182&PropertyType=RES
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202003182&Region=North Shore&Price=827000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202003182&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202003182&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202003182&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202003182&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202003182&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202003182&PropertyType=RES#tax

